
St Philip Westbrook 
C of E Aided Primary School 

‘Together we aim high and with God’s love we can fly’ 

 
 

2025-2026 Term Dates 

 

School St Philip Westbrook CEAPS 

Telephone Number 01925 445391 
 

Terms Date of Opening Date of Closing Days 

    

Autumn 1 
2025 

Wednesday 3rd September 
2025 

Friday 24th October 2025  38 
 
 

    

Autumn 2 
2025 

Tuesday 5th November 
2025 

Friday 19th December 
2025 

34 

    

Spring 1 
2026 

Monday 5th January 2026 Friday 13th February 
2026 

30 

    

Spring 2 
2026 

Monday 23rd  February 
2026 

Thursday 2nd  April 2026 29 

    

Summer 1 
2026 

Monday 20th April 2026 
(Monday 4th May Bank 
Holiday) 

Friday 22nd May 2026 24 

    

Summer 2 
2026 

Monday 8th June 2026 Friday 24th July 2026 35 

 

Bank Holidays (Term Time) 

Bank Holiday Monday – Monday 4th May 2026 

 

Inset Days 

Monday 1st   September  

Tuesday 2nd  September  

 


